MOSEL-VITELIC MS62256HMS62256H
32K x 8 HIGH SPEED
CMOS STATIC RAM
Features
■ High-speed – 15/20/25/35 ns
■ Low Power dissipation:
MS62256HL
      1.1W (Max.) Operating

5. If the E low transition occurs simultaneously with the W low transitions or after the W low transition, outputs remain in a high
impedance state.
6. G is continuously low (G = VIL).
7. DOUT is the same phase of write data of this write cycle.
8. DOUT is the read data of next address.
9. If E is low during this period, DQ pins are in the output state. Then the data input signals of opposite phase to the outputs must
not be applied to them.
10. Transition is measured ±500mV from steady state with CL = 5pF as shown in Figure 1b on page 4. This parameter is guaran-
teed and not 100% tested.
11. tCW is measured from E going low to the end of write.
MOSEL-VITELIC MS62256H
Ordering Information
Speeds Ordering Part Number Package Temperature Range
15 MS62256H-15NC 28 Pin Plastic DIP - 300 mil 0°C to +70°C
15 MS62256H-15RC 28 Pin Small Outline J Bend 0°C to +70°C
20 MS62256H-20NC 28 Pin Plastic DIP - 300 mil 0°C to +70°C
20 MS62256H-20RC 28 Pin Small Outline J Bend 0°C to +70°C
25 MS62256H-25NC 28 Pin Plastic DIP - 300 mil 0°C to +70°C
25 MS62256H-25RC 28 Pin Small Outline J Bend 0°C to +70°C
35 MS62256H-35NC 28 Pin Plastic DIP - 300 mil 0°C to +70°C
35 MS62256H-35RC 28 Pin Small Outline J Bend 0°C to +70°C
Package Dimensions
28 Pin 300 mil Plastic DIP
28 Pin 300 mil SOJ
MOSEL-VITELIC MS62256H
© Copyright 1993, MOSEL-VITELIC Inc.
5/93
Printed in U.S.A.
MOSEL-VITELIC 3910 N. First Street, San Jose, CA 95134-1501 Ph: (408) 433-6000 Fax: (408) 433-0952 Tlx: 371-9461